
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
4  2  1   Colorado 288  278  288       854  -10 
3  3  2   Northern Colorado 284  285  290       859  -5 

T7  5  3   UC Davis 292  283  286       861  -3 
1  1  4   Air Force 279  285  298       862  -2 
2  4  5   Wyoming, U. of  282  289  292       863  -1 

T12  T6  6   Texas State 296  282  288       866  +2 
11  9  7   Texas El Paso 294  286  287       867  +3 
10  T6  8   Boise State  293  285  292       870  +6 
5  12  9   Weber State  290  296  287       873  +9 

T7  T6  10   Utah State Univ. 292  286  297       875  +11 
6  10  11   CSU - Northridge 291  292  295       878  +14 

T12  T14  12   Valparaiso Univ. 296  299  291       886  +22 
T7  11  13   Southern Utah  292  293  306       891  +27 
15  13  14   New Mexico State 300  294  299       893  +29 

T12  T14  15   Drake  296  299  310       905  +41 
17  18  16   California Baptist 303  306  300       909  +45 
18  16  17   SIU Edwardsville 304  303  305       912  +48 
16  17  18   Utah Valley 301  307  309       917  +53 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Colorado 288 278 288 854

T9 John Paterson (1) 70 70 73 213

T17 Daniel O'Loughlin (2) 73 69 73 215

T17 Cole Krantz (3) 72 72 71 215

T20 Victor Bjorlow (5) 73 67 76 216

T37 Adam Matteson (4) 76 73 71 220

2 Northern Colorado 284 285 290 859

T1 Coby Welch (1) 69 68 72 209

T1 Jack Castiglia (2) 69 69 71 209

T37 Marcus Tait (4) 73 74 73 220

T46 TJ Shehee (3) 73 74 74 221

T65 Nick Sharp (5) 76 75 76 227

3 UC Davis 292 283 286 861

T12 Lucas Carper (2) 74 69 71 214

T17 Thomas Hutchison (1) 73 68 74 215

T20 Shane Muldowney (4) 74 73 69 216

T31 Daniel Kim (3) 73 73 72 218

T37 Mark Stephens (5) 72 74 74 220

4 Air Force 279 285 298 862

5 Joshua Wu (1) 67 70 74 211

T31 Luke Trujillo (3) 72 72 74 218

T37 Kyle Spencer (5) 73 71 76 220

T49 Anson Kuznik (2) 71 72 79 222

T49 Jonathan Farmer (4) 69 79 74 222

5 Wyoming, U. of 282 289 292 863

T6 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (4) 68 70 74 212

T12 Dan Starzinski (1) 75 73 66 214

T20 Carl Underwood (3) 65 74 77 216

T46 Tyler Severin (2) 74 72 75 221

T83 Jared Edeen (5) 77 76 78 231

6 Texas State 296 282 288 866

T6 Logan Lockwood (4) 72 68 72 212

T9 Dalton Hankamer (2) 74 68 71 213

T20 Calvin Ross (1) 74 72 70 216

T65 Evan White (3) 76 75 76 227

T65 Ben Swaffield (5) 78 74 75 227

7 Texas El Paso 294 286 287 867

4 Oskar Ambrosius (2) 74 68 68 210

T20 Eduardo Gonzalez (1) 72 70 74 216

T37 Jacob Presutti (3) 74 73 73 220

T65 Greg Yellin (4) 74 80 73 227

T75 Jeffrey Lebeau (5) 80 75 73 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Boise State 293 285 292 870

T9 Skyler Eubank (3) 72 70 71 213

T12 Hugo Townsend (1) 71 69 74 214

36 Brian Humphreys (5) 75 71 73 219

T59 Mason Schulze (2) 76 75 74 225

88 Michael Rizzo (4) 75 80 78 233

9 Weber State 290 296 287 873

T27 Jayce Frampton (1) 71 75 71 217

T27 Hunter Howe (2) 74 74 69 217

T52 Reese Fisher (3) 74 78 71 223

T57 Isaac Buerger (5) 71 77 76 224

T65 Boston Watts (4) 75 70 82 227

10 Utah State Univ. 292 286 297 875

T20 Andy Hess (1) 70 71 75 216

T27 Chase Lansford (2) 72 69 76 217

T27 Colten Cordingley (3) 74 70 73 217

T63 Cameron Tucker (4) 76 77 73 226

T86 Hayden Eckert (5) 78 76 78 232

11 CSU - Northridge 291 292 295 878

T12 Eirik Thomassen (3) 71 71 72 214

T37 Mats Ege (2) 73 74 73 220

T49 Blake Brothers (1) 74 72 76 222

T52 Michael Zhang (4) 73 75 75 223

T83 Tomas Helgo (5) 78 78 75 231

12 Valparaiso Univ. 296 299 291 886

T6 Caleb VanArragon (2) 72 71 69 212

T46 Garrett Willis (1) 74 75 72 221

T59 Jack Juskow (3) 73 78 74 225

T75 Drew Alexander (4) 77 75 76 228

T102 Brett Seward (5) 80 80 86 246

13 Southern Utah 292 293 306 891

T1 Jake Vincent (1) 68 66 75 209

T52 Ali Hameed (3) 73 73 77 223

T79 Hayden Plewe (2) 76 79 74 229

T89 Ryker Smith (4) 75 77 83 235

T89 Austin Jaramillo (5) 78 77 80 235

14 New Mexico State 300 294 299 893

T37 Niall Powell (4) 72 74 74 220

T57 Tanvir Kahlon (3) 71 73 80 224

T65 Garrison Smith (2) 80 71 76 227

T75 Ryo Harada (1) 79 76 73 228

T86 Trey Diehl (5) 78 78 76 232

15 Drake 296 299 310 905

T31 Nick Pittman (3) 72 70 76 218

T65 Tim Lim (1) 76 74 77 227

T75 Lucas Scherf (2) 74 76 78 228

T89 Silvester Tan (4) 74 79 82 235

T94 Shayne Patel (5) 79 80 79 238

16 California Baptist 303 306 300 909

T63 Justin Cross (2) 73 77 76 226

T65 Ryan Monsalve (1) 76 79 72 227

T65 Daeyoung Kim (4) 77 74 76 227

T81 John Hayes (5) 77 77 76 230

T94 Michael Sarro (3) 78 78 82 238
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 SIU Edwardsville 304 303 305 912

T52 Presley Mackelburg (2) 75 74 74 223

T65 Brooks Jungbluth (3) 75 76 76 227

T79 Anthony Ruthey (4) 77 77 75 229

T89 Albert Nilsson (1) 77 78 80 235

99 Tanner Collins (5) 81 76 86 243

18 Utah Valley 301 307 309 917

T31 Jake Bryson (2) 75 73 70 218

T81 Tanner Johnson (3) 75 78 77 230

T83 Gabe Lysen (1) 74 78 79 231

T97 Kai Iguchi (4) 77 79 85 241

101 Aaron Yeates (5) 84 78 83 245
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Kristoffer Max (Colorado) 72 73 69 214

T20 Joseph Crisostomo (Air Force) 70 72 74 216

T31 Ross Macdonald (Colorado) 72 73 73 218

T37 Colter Baca (Air Force) 69 77 74 220

T37 Isaac Layne (Air Force) 67 77 76 220

T52 Aidan Thomas (New Mexico State) 74 74 75 223

T59 Bryce Waters (Wyoming, U. of ) 76 75 74 225

T59 Liam Clancy (Wyoming, U. of ) 75 75 75 225

T89 Spencer Adam (Air Force) 77 79 79 235

96 Blake Danni (Northern Colorado) 76 80 83 239

T97 Sam Legaretta (Air Force) 81 78 82 241

100 Tyler Schaad (Air Force) 81 80 83 244

T102 Patrick Erwin (Air Force) 81 80 85 246

104 Jeremy Wu (Valparaiso Univ.) 82 83 84 249
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Jake Vincent  Southern Utah  68   66  75       209  -7   
T4 T1   Jack Castiglia  Northern Colorado  69   69  71       209  -7   
T2 T1   Coby Welch  Northern Colorado  69   68  72       209  -7   
T14 4   Oskar Ambrosius  Texas El Paso  74   68  68       210  -6   
T2 5   Joshua Wu  Air Force  67   70  74       211  -5   
T22 T6   Caleb VanArragon  Valparaiso Univ.  72   71  69       212  -4   
T7 T6   Logan Lockwood  Texas State  72   68  72       212  -4   
T4 T6   Kirby Coe-Kirkham  Wyoming, U. of  68   70  74       212  -4   
T14 T9   Skyler Eubank  Boise State  72   70  71       213  -3   
T14 T9   Dalton Hankamer  Texas State  74   68  71       213  -3   
T7 T9   John Paterson  Colorado  70   70  73       213  -3   
T14 T12   Eirik Thomassen  CSU - Northridge  71   71  72       214  -2   
T22 T12   Lucas Carper  UC Davis  74   69  71       214  -2   
T7 T12   Hugo Townsend  Boise State  71   69  74       214  -2   
T31 T12   Kristoffer Max *  Colorado  72   73  69       214  -2   
T49 T12   Dan Starzinski  Wyoming, U. of  75   73  66       214  -2   
T11 T17   Thomas Hutchison  UC Davis  73   68  74       215  -1   
T25 T17   Cole Krantz  Colorado  72   72  71       215  -1   
T14 T17   Daniel O'Loughlin  Colorado  73   69  73       215  -1   
T14 T20   Eduardo Gonzalez  Texas El Paso  72   70  74       216  E   
T44 T20   Shane Muldowney  UC Davis  74   73  69       216  E   
T34 T20   Calvin Ross  Texas State  74   72  70       216  E   
T11 T20   Andy Hess  Utah State Univ.  70   71  75       216  E   
T14 T20   Joseph Crisostomo *  Air Force  70   72  74       216  E   
T7 T20   Victor Bjorlow  Colorado  73   67  76       216  E   
6 T20   Carl Underwood  Wyoming, U. of  65   74  77       216  E   

T49 T27   Hunter Howe  Weber State  74   74  69       217  +1   
T34 T27   Jayce Frampton  Weber State  71   75  71       217  +1   
T25 T27   Colten Cordingley  Utah State Univ.  74   70  73       217  +1   
T11 T27   Chase Lansford  Utah State Univ.  72   69  76       217  +1   
T14 T31   Nick Pittman  Drake  72   70  76       218  +2   
T34 T31   Daniel Kim  UC Davis  73   73  72       218  +2   
T49 T31   Jake Bryson  Utah Valley  75   73  70       218  +2   
T31 T31   Ross Macdonald *  Colorado  72   73  73       218  +2   
T25 T31   Luke Trujillo  Air Force  72   72  74       218  +2   
T34 36   Brian Humphreys  Boise State  75   71  73       219  +3   
T34 T37   Niall Powell  New Mexico State  72   74  74       220  +4   
T44 T37   Mats Ege  CSU - Northridge  73   74  73       220  +4   
T44 T37   Jacob Presutti  Texas El Paso  74   73  73       220  +4   
T34 T37   Mark Stephens  UC Davis  72   74  74       220  +4   
T34 T37   Colter Baca *  Air Force  69   77  74       220  +4   
T25 T37   Isaac Layne *  Air Force  67   77  76       220  +4   
T56 T37   Adam Matteson  Colorado  76   73  71       220  +4   
T25 T37   Kyle Spencer  Air Force  73   71  76       220  +4   

T44 T37   Marcus Tait  Northern Colorado  73   74  73       220  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T56 T46   Garrett Willis  Valparaiso Univ.  74   75  72       221  +5   
T34 T46   Tyler Severin  Wyoming, U. of  74   72  75       221  +5   
T44 T46   TJ Shehee  Northern Colorado  73   74  74       221  +5   
T34 T49   Blake Brothers  CSU - Northridge  74   72  76       222  +6   
T49 T49   Jonathan Farmer  Air Force  69   79  74       222  +6   
T22 T49   Anson Kuznik  Air Force  71   72  79       222  +6   
T71 T52   Reese Fisher  Weber State  74   78  71       223  +7   
T49 T52   Michael Zhang  CSU - Northridge  73   75  75       223  +7   
T56 T52   Presley Mackelburg  SIU Edwardsville  75   74  74       223  +7   
T34 T52   Ali Hameed  Southern Utah  73   73  77       223  +7   
T49 T52   Aidan Thomas *  New Mexico State  74   74  75       223  +7   
T49 T57   Isaac Buerger  Weber State  71   77  76       224  +8   
T25 T57   Tanvir Kahlon  New Mexico State  71   73  80       224  +8   
T63 T59   Jack Juskow  Valparaiso Univ.  73   78  74       225  +9   
T63 T59   Mason Schulze  Boise State  76   75  74       225  +9   
T59 T59   Liam Clancy *  Wyoming, U. of  75   75  75       225  +9   
T63 T59   Bryce Waters *  Wyoming, U. of  76   75  74       225  +9   
T76 T63   Cameron Tucker  Utah State Univ.  76   77  73       226  +10   
T59 T63   Justin Cross  California Baptist  73   77  76       226  +10   
T63 T65   Garrison Smith  New Mexico State  80   71  76       227  +11   
T80 T65   Greg Yellin  Texas El Paso  74   80  73       227  +11   
T59 T65   Tim Lim  Drake  76   74  77       227  +11   
T63 T65   Brooks Jungbluth  SIU Edwardsville  75   76  76       227  +11   
T31 T65   Boston Watts  Weber State  75   70  82       227  +11   
T84 T65   Ryan Monsalve  California Baptist  76   79  72       227  +11   
T71 T65   Ben Swaffield  Texas State  78   74  75       227  +11   
T63 T65   Evan White  Texas State  76   75  76       227  +11   
T63 T65   Daeyoung Kim  California Baptist  77   74  76       227  +11   
T63 T65   Nick Sharp  Northern Colorado  76   75  76       227  +11   
T84 T75   Ryo Harada  New Mexico State  79   76  73       228  +12   
T71 T75   Drew Alexander  Valparaiso Univ.  77   75  76       228  +12   
T84 T75   Jeffrey Lebeau  Texas El Paso  80   75  73       228  +12   
T59 T75   Lucas Scherf  Drake  74   76  78       228  +12   
T80 T79   Anthony Ruthey  SIU Edwardsville  77   77  75       229  +13   
T84 T79   Hayden Plewe  Southern Utah  76   79  74       229  +13   
T80 T81   John Hayes  California Baptist  77   77  76       230  +14   
T76 T81   Tanner Johnson  Utah Valley  75   78  77       230  +14   
T91 T83   Tomas Helgo  CSU - Northridge  78   78  75       231  +15   
T71 T83   Gabe Lysen  Utah Valley  74   78  79       231  +15   
T76 T83   Jared Edeen  Wyoming, U. of  77   76  78       231  +15   
T91 T86   Trey Diehl  New Mexico State  78   78  76       232  +16   
T80 T86   Hayden Eckert  Utah State Univ.  78   76  78       232  +16   

T84 88   Michael Rizzo  Boise State  75   80  78       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T76 T89   Silvester Tan  Drake  74   79  82       235  +19   
T84 T89   Albert Nilsson  SIU Edwardsville  77   78  80       235  +19   
T84 T89   Austin Jaramillo  Southern Utah  78   77  80       235  +19   
T71 T89   Ryker Smith  Southern Utah  75   77  83       235  +19   
T91 T89   Spencer Adam *  Air Force  77   79  79       235  +19   
T98 T94   Shayne Patel  Drake  79   80  79       238  +22   
T91 T94   Michael Sarro  California Baptist  78   78  82       238  +22   
T91 96   Blake Danni *  Northern Colorado  76   80  83       239  +23   
T91 T97   Kai Iguchi  Utah Valley  77   79  85       241  +25   
T98 T97   Sam Legaretta *  Air Force  81   78  82       241  +25   
97 99   Tanner Collins  SIU Edwardsville  81   76  86       243  +27   

T101 100   Tyler Schaad *  Air Force  81   80  83       244  +28   
103 101   Aaron Yeates  Utah Valley  84   78  83       245  +29   
100 T102   Brett Seward  Valparaiso Univ.  80   80  86       246  +30   

T101 T102   Patrick Erwin *  Air Force  81   80  85       246  +30   
104 104   Jeremy Wu *  Valparaiso Univ.  82   83  84       249  +33   
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